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Red Division

Bellagio Bound
POPDYN2

Tom vs. Time
Cliqueot Bandits

White Division

Hazel Dynasty
TeamAnonymous
Skorebored45

No Ansah

Blue Division

WhoDey18
Upton in 2020
Fever's Break
Fire Dragons

Total Points

TeamAnonymous
Upton in 2020
Hazel Dynasty
Skorebored45
Bellagio Bound
POPDYN2

No Ansah
WhoDey18

Tom vs. Time
Cliqueot Bandits
Fire Dragons
Fever's Break
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2293.15
2074.35
2050.95
2016.55
1996.25
1941.60
1898.60
1865.75
1851.30
1753.50
1717.70
1714.20
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PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.231

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.308

DIV
4-2

3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV

4-2

4-2
1-5

PF
1634.95
1582.75
1524.75
1445.50

PF
1674.80
1902.20
1658.85
1570.15

PF
1557.45
1671.35
1418.40
1447.65
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PA
1524.15
1567.00
1577.45
1524.95

PA
1539.70
1723.95
1617.30
1736.90

PA
1484.55
1658.50
1538.85
1595.50

PTS
1996.25
1941.60
1851.30
1753.50

PTS
2050.95
2293.15
2016.55
1898.60

PTS
1865.75
2074.35
1714.20
1717.70
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